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United Kingdom &  
�Republic of Ireland�
Steelite International Ltd
Orme Street�
Stoke-on-Trent 
ST6 3RB�, England�
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 821 000�
Fax  +44 (0)1782 819 926
�Email  headoffice@steelite.com

London Showroom
Steelite International Ltd
75 Wells Street
2nd Floor South
London, W1T 3QH
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 249 599�
�Email  london@steelite.com

United States of America
Steelite International USA Inc
154 Keystone Drive
New Castle, PA 16105
Telephone  +1724 856 4900
Fax  +1724 856 7924
Email  usa@steelite.com

Benelux �
Steelite International Benelux BV
‘s Gravelandseweg 258
3125 BK Schiedam
Nederland
Telephone  +31 (0)20 617 5915
��Email  info@steelite.nl 

Germany
Steelite International 
Deutschland GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Straße 16
64404 Bickenbach�
Telephone  +49 (0)6257 61950
Fax  +49 (0)6257 7944�
Email  germany@steelite.com

France
Telephone  +32 475 98 1081
Email  france@steelite.com

Italy
Telephone  +39 0522 902051
Fax  +39 0522 902017
Email  italy@steelite.com

Portugal
Telephone  +351 918 550 429
Fax  +351 211 541 022
Email  portugal@steelite.com

Scandinavia
Telephone  +46 730 322 818
Email  scandinavia@steelite.com

Spain
Steelite International Spain
C/General Espartero 18
03012 Alicante
Telephone  +34 966 590 300
Fax  +34 965 990 701
Email  spain@steelite.com

Russia, Central & Eastern Europe
CECUK Ltd
Coleridge House, Suite 47
2-3 Coleridge Gardens
London
NW6 3QH
Telephone  0044 207 435 9033
Mobile  00777 613 5088
Email  rcee@steelite.com

Australia 
Steelite International
Unit 45, Slough Business Park
2 Slough Avenue
Silverwater
NSW 2128
Telephone  +61 (0)2 9648 4522
Fax  +61 (0)2 9648 4523
Email  australia@steelite.com

Canada
Steelite International Canada Ltd
Unit 2, 26 Riviera Drive
Markham, Ontario
L3R5M1
Telephone  +1 905 752 1074
Fax  +1 905 752 1120
Email  canada@steelite.com

www.steelite.com 
 	 facebook.com/steeliteinternationalEMEA

	 twitter.com/SteeliteEMEA

	 instagram.com/steelite_emea

Middle East
Steelite International Middle East
Renarte General Trading LLC
1109 Showroom, 1002 Office
Grosvenor Business Tower
Barsha Heights
P.O. Box 123568
Dubai
United Arab Emirates
Telephone  +9714 435 6994
Fax  +9714 435 6993
Email  mea@steelite.com

Asia
Telephone  +82 10 4997 7926
Fax  +44 (0)1782 821 000
Email  asia@steelite.com

Steelite Hong Kong Showroom
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Central, Hong Kong
Telephone  +852 3906 8989
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